DAF DAF XF 450

Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Description

DAF XF 450 NIEUWE MODEL
SCHADEN AAN CABINE
LOOP EN RIJD

Standard tractor
2023
2892994
4x2
237.281 km
Diesel

Euro 6
20.500 kg
13.359 kg
7.141 kg
608 cm

255 cm
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