



T.: [+31 24 378 00 44](tel:+31243780044)

E.: [info@schmidt-](mailto:info@schmidt-trucks.com)

trucks.com

De Ren 1

6562 JJ, Groesbeek

Nederland

DAF DAF XF 450

Construction	Standard tractor
Year	2023
Id	2892994
Axle configuration	4x2
Mileage	237.281 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 6
Gross weight	20.500 kg
Load capacity	13.359 kg
Weight	7.141 kg
Length	608 cm
Width	255 cm

Description

DAF XF 450 NIEUWE MODEL
SCHADEN AAN CABINE
LOOP EN RIJD
BOEUWEJAAR 24-03-2023 KM 237281

